Bench Top Patty Maker
Model : WFP2013UV
The compact yet powerful Wedderburn bench-top patty maker is designed to form between
800 and 3,700 patties per hour. Expect a fast return on investment as you easily add value to
your product with this affordable machine.
As with all Wedderburn products, the patty maker is designed with safety in mind, with built-in
safety interlocks that prevent the user from sustaining injury.
Specifications may change without notice

Specifications may change without notice
L A B E L S  |  L A B E L L I N G  E Q U I P M E N T  |  PA C K A G I N G  E Q U I P M E N T
E S L  &  D I G I TA L  S I G N A G E  |  W E I G H I N G  S C A L E S  |  P O S  S Y S T E M S
F O O D  E Q U I P M E N T  |  M A I N T E N A N C E  &  R E PA I R S  |  H I R E
F O O D  E Q U I P M E N T
Top View
Front View
Side View
Bench Top Patty Maker
Model : WFP2013UV
ORDER CODES FOR OPTIONS & CONSUMABLES
Order Code Description
BK0024 single-side wax paper (20,000 sheets per box)
BK0025 double-side wax paper (14,000 sheets per box)
DRUMSINGLE60 patty drum single 60 mm
DRUMSINGLE80 patty drum single 80 mm
DRUMSINGLE100 patty drum single 100 mm
DRUMSINGLE120 patty drum single 120 mm
DRUMSINGLE130 patty drum single 130 mm
DRUMDOUBLE22 patty drum double 22 mm
DRUMDOUBLE28 patty drum double 28 mm
DRUMDOUBLE38 patty drum double 38 mm
DRUMDOUBLE50 patty drum double 50 mm
DRUMCUSTOM patty drum custom shape single / double
Drums
Easy-to-clean with removable parts Operator panel
Paper attachment